JLL SEE A BRIGHTER WAY

Oviedo
Crossroads

1950 W State Road 426
Oviedo, FL 32765

For Lease

Highlights
» Total GLA: 176,158 SF

+ Located along Red Bug Lake Rd between SR 417 & SR 426
- Strong AADT: SR 417 (62,500), Red Bug Lake Rd (33,500)
& SR 426 (34,500)

« At signalized intersection with four access points and three
monument signs

« Across from Oviedo Medical Center (84 hospital/emergency
beds) and within close proximity of AdventHealth ER (24
emergency beds)

Availability

Suite 1142 1,600 SF

3-Mile Demographics

& @ EI Clifton Magee Kaylynn Kissenberth
Senior Associate Associate
67,442 S 138,640 39.2 +1 407 247 3493 +1407 242 4211

Total Population Avg HH Income Median Age clifton.magee@jll.com  kaylynn.kissenberth@jll.com

from reliance on th
hJLL s matter, thi

In

Source: ESRI 2024



mailto:clifton.magee%40jll.com?subject=
mailto:kaylynn.kissenberth%40jll.com?subject=

Oviedo Crossroads | Site Plan

Oviedo

MEDICAL CENTER

I Available
[ Leased
[ AtLease
[ Lo

DISCLAIMER
©2024 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved. All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable; however, no representation or warranty is made to the accuracy thereof.

#

1100
1106
1112
1118
1136
1142
1148
1154
1160

11172

100
108
124
OP1
OP2
NAP
NAP
NAP

@)JLL

Tenant SF

FL Blood Centers 2,233
Phoebe’s Ice Cream 1,098
HealthSource Chiropractic 2,113
Mountain Oak Vapor 1,780
Salon Lofts 5,640
Available 305 1,600
AT Nails & Spa 1,600
Arch Beauty Lounge 1,356
Reform Fitness 1,383
Cavallari Gourmet Market 4,496
Staples 23,942
Quest Diagnostics 2,663
Interstate Batteries 1,307
McDonald's 3,486
AdventHealth Primary Care 11,200

(coming soon)
The Home Depot 101,860
Citizen's Bank Florida 4,237

Pollo Tropical 3,448

Total GLA: 176,158 SF

Click on icon to view

o
360
D
VIRTUAL TOUR
of that space

CONTACT: Clifton Magee
Senior Associate

+1 407 247 3493
clifton.magee@jll.com

Kaylynn Kissenberth
Associate

+1407 242 4211
kaylynn.kissenberth@jll.com



mailto:clifton.magee%40jll.com?subject=
mailto:kaylynn.kissenberth%40jll.com?subject=
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=kutGT6Y4vLU

