

Oviedo Crossroads

1950 W State Road 426 Oviedo, FL 32765

For Lease

Highlights

- Total GLA: 176,158 SF
- Located along Red Bug Lake Rd between SR 417 & SR 426 - Strong AADT: SR 417 (62,500), Red Bug Lake Rd (33,500) & SR 426 (34,500)
- At signalized intersection with four access points and three monument signs
- Across from Oviedo Medical Center (84 hospital/emergency beds) and within close proximity of AdventHealth ER (24 emergency beds)

Availability

Suite 1142 1,600 SF

3-Mile Demographics



Total Population

\$138,640



Median Age

Source: ESRI 2024



Care Spot MISSION BBQ 🔀

Clifton Magee

Senior Associate +1 407 247 3493 clifton.magee@jll.com

Kaylynn Kissenberth

Associate +1 407 242 4211 kaylynn.kissenberth@jll.com

© 2024 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc.

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024. Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.

Oviedo Crossroads | Site Plan





#	Tenant	SF
1100	FL Blood Centers	2,233
1106	Phoebe's Ice Cream	1,098
1112	HealthSource Chiropractic	2,113
1118	Mountain Oak Vapor	1,780
1136	Salon Lofts	5,640
1142	Available 350°	1,600
1148	AT Nails & Spa	1,600
1154	Arch Beauty Lounge	1,356
1160	Reform Fitness	1,383
1172	Cavallari Gourmet Market	4,496
100	Staples	23,942
108	Quest Diagnostics	2,663
124	Interstate Batteries	1,307
OP1	McDonald's	3,486
OP2	AdventHealth Primary Care (coming soon)	11,200
NAP	The Home Depot	101,860
NAP	Citizen's Bank Florida	4,237
NAP	Pollo Tropical	3,448

Total GLA: 176,158 SF

lick on icon to view



VIRTUAL TOUR of that space

CONTACT:

Clifton Magee Senior Associate +1 407 247 3493 clifton.magee@ill.com

Kaylynn Kissenberth

Associate +1 407 242 4211 kaylynn.kissenberth@jll.com